02 October 2023 Monday Race Result

66th Race Starts At:19:05

Prize 1.)5129¢€ 2)2.406 £

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 CONNIES ROSE() 4yb  ADAAY (IRE) - SING SO SWEETLY(HARBOUR WATCH

m (IRE))
2 | @Ed ﬁy b gjosg )?TREAK (IRE) - KAMARINSKAYA (USA)(STORM CAT
3 SAFARIDREAM (IRE(3)  3dybc g%g%@E - (RANDMAS
4 POP DANCER (IRE)(6) Ey b KODIAC- POP ART (IRE)(EXCELLENT ART)
5 SIMPLEMAN (IRE)d) 3ybe MC\I/ELQEU?:E?{;((@)_) LETHAL QUALITY (USA)
6 KODI RED (IRE)(1) 3y be KODI BEAR (IRE) - RED SAREE (IRE)(MOOHAAJIM (IRE))

Syb  DARK ANGEL (IRE) - MAUREEN (IRE)(HOLY ROMAN
7 WHENTHEDEALINSDONE() . p\ippe e (1kE))

ALMATY STAR (IRE)(S) 3y bc KODIAC - SANTE (IRE)(DREAM AHEAD (USA))

10y  ARCANO (IRE) - GLAMOROUS AIR (IRE)(AIR EXPRESS

JUST GLAMOROUS(IREX®) 1% (1))

Handicap
3)1202¢£
Dam  Weight Jockey
. PAUL & ANN DE
53 KONELL
58 HDOYLE G &ARACING
GREAT WESTERN
60.5 OMURPHY o\ i
58 LMORRIS MRBJMILLEN
ANDREW DAVIS &
605 TWHELAN o0
JASON .
615 Watson ~ MRJMADIGAN
6] LEDMUNDs &0 BLOODSTOCK
LTD
. MR NURLAN
60 JMITCHELL ooy ooy
575 GINA ROBERT & NiNA

MANGAN  BAILEY

kg,

Owner
G HARRIS
P EVANS
BMILLMAN
A CARROLL

HCANDY

DARRYLL
HOLLAND

RTEAL
R VARIAN

CMASON

Bath Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1000 Turf

4)601 £

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

8,10
3,80
2,30
6,50
4,40

2,35

4,80

217(7) 6
13.26(1) 5
12.182) 9
6923) 3
5275) 4
631(4) 1
3836) 7
4807(8) 8

1.989) 2

Late
Start RT

65
76
81
76
81
83
82
80

75

Pick(9) :8,10 t, Quinella(7/9) :13,40 b, Exacta(9/7) 28,45 t, Trifecta(9/7/3) 23,20 & Cikan 1 Atla: 4,61 & Cikan 2 Atla: 4,61 +, Place(7) :1,25 , Place(9) :1,45 , 5th double(4,9/9) 94,65 ¥



